
1 八  太  迦  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 1 29.48 12.28 17.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-2 1 -1

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 0 0

7 2T 1.30 -0.17 1.130 -2 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-2 -1 -2

13.44 12.28

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

17.20

2 佐々木  実珠貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 2 28.56 10.82 17.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -3 -2

3 1Lo+2Lo< < 1.86 -0.32 1.54-2 -2 -3

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

7 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.52 1.18-3 -4 -5

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

11.84 10.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.002.00 2.25 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.172.00 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

17.74
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3 田  村  美  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 4 28.36 11.16 17.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.401 0 0

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -2 -2

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-3 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-3 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1

13.06 11.16

Skating Skills 1.60 2.333.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions 1.60 2.002.00 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.172.50 1.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.50 1.75 2.25

17.20

4 大  島  羽  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 3 27.96 11.53 16.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-3 0 -2

2 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -4

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 -1

5 2S 1.30 -0.35 0.95-2 -3 -3

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.45 1.25-2 -2 -4

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

14.06 11.53

Skating Skills 1.60 2.332.75 2.50 1.75

Transitions 1.60 1.922.25 2.25 1.25

Performance 1.60 2.002.25 2.25 1.50

Composition 1.60 2.252.50 2.50 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.082.50 2.25 1.50

16.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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